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Description: TAF | Lynden Air Cargo — Europe

| cusTOM PROD

TAF EDDK
TEMPO
BECMG
TEMPO
BECMG
BECMG

190500z 1906/2012 01005KT 9999 SCT020 PROB30

1906/1908
1907/1910
1910/1914
1917/1920
2008/2011

BKNO10

02012KT PROB30
02015G25KT
05004KT
12005KT

TAF COR EDDN 190544z 1906/2006 VRBO2KT 4000 —-SN BR SCT007 BKNO020
1906/1909 2000 —-SN BKNO0O4

TEMPO
BECMG
TEMPO

TAF EGSS
BECMG
BECMG
TEMPO
TEMPO

TAF AMD EGUL 190724z 1907/2011 03009KT 9999 FEW020 SCT050 QNH3028INS

BECMG
BECMG
BECMG
BECMG

1908/1910
1910/1917

02007KT 9999 PROB40
3000 SHGSSN BKNO15CB

190504z 1906/2012 05012KT 8000 BKNOOS8

1906/1908
1921/1924
2000/2012
2003/2010

1920/1922
1923/1924
2001/2002
2009/2010

TN03/20002

9999 FEWO025

34004KT

8000 —-RADZ BKNO010 PROB30
3000 DZ BKNOOG6

01009KT
01009KT
01009KT
01009KT

9999
6000
6000
9999

OvC025 QNH3048INS

BR BKNO015 QNH3048INS

BR BKNOO7 QONH3048INS

NSW BKNO10 QNH3048INS TX10/1915%

TAF AMD EGUN 1904527 1904/2010 03009KT 9999 BKN020 QNH3024INS
BECMG 1908/1909 05009KT 9999 SCTO030 QNH3036INS
BECMG 1923/1924 01009KT 5000 BR BKNOO7 QNH3048INS
BECMG 2009/2010 01009KT 9999 NSW BKNO010 QNH3048INS TX09/1915%Z
TN03/2000%Z

TAF LIBR
TEMPO
BECMG
BECMG
TEMPO

TAF LICJ
TEMPO
TEMPO

TAF LICZ
TEMPO
TEMPO

TAF LIRN
TEMPO
TEMPO

TAF LWOH
TEMPO

TAF LWSK
TEMPO

190500z 1906/2006 31011KT 9999 SCTO030

1910/1918
1911/1913
1916/1918
2000/2006

190500z 1906/2006 25010KT 9999

1912/1924
2000/2006

190500z 1906/2006 12013KT 9999

RA

04010KT BKNO1O
10010KT

RA

SCT030
RA
4000 SHRA

FEW030 SCTO050

1919/1924 RA BKNO15 BKNO30

2000/2006

190500z 1906/2006 06010KT 9999

TSRA FEW010CB BKNO020

SCT040

1912/1924 RA

2000/2006

1905302 1906/2006 VRBO2KT 9999

4000 SHRA

SCT040 SCT090 PROB30

1910/1916 RA BKNO040

1905302 1906/2006 VRBO2KT 9999

1910/1916

SCT050 BKNO80O PROB30

36010KT RA BKNO040



